.+ Husky Speech Dates
2022-2023

INFORMATIONAL MEETING:
Tuesday, September 26 - in Mrs. Miller’s room (217)

LARGE GROUP SPEECH:

Monday, November 7 - Sign up for Lare Group Speech

Monday, November 14 - Begin Large Group Speech rehearsals
Friday, January 20 - An Evening of One Acts - WHS Auditorium
Saturday, January 21 - District Large Group Speech Contest
Saturday, February 4 - State Large Group Speech Contest
Saturday, February 18 - Large Group All-State Speech Festival - ISU

INDIVIDUAL EVENTS SPEECH:

Monday, January 23 - Sign up for Individual Events Speech
Saturday, February 25 - District Individual Events Speech Contest
Saturday, March 11 - State Individual Events Speech Contest
Monday, March 27 - Individual Events All-State Speech Festival - UNI

You’ve got questions? We’ve got answers.
Go visit or email Mrs. Miller (mmiller@winterset k12.ia.us) or

Miss Davis (edavis@winterset.k12.ia.us)




